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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 15 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
14.10.2018 - 23:45 Results
Points: 

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. OLT, Kondirolli 15 NEMO 1:10.13
2. ROISTIC, Marko 12 DUBOCICA 1:20.47
3. GANIC, Petar 11 DUBOCICA 1:21.84
4. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 VARDAR 2018 1:22.51
5. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 10 PK Beta Sharks 1:24.61
6. YORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 1:25.11
7. MILENOVIC, Mateja 10 Napredak 1:25.79
8. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 9 DUBOCICA 1:27.48
9. ZASHEV, Styliyan 11 GD SPORT 1:28.55

10. MITIC, Petar 11 SVETI NIKOLA 1:28.73
11. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 PK Beta Sharks 1:29.22
12. JORDANOV, David 12 SWC Orion 1:30.15
13. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 VARDAR 2018 1:30.69
14. YLL, Miftari 12 NEMO 1:31.04
15. GANIC, Pavle 9 DUBOCICA 1:32.15
16. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 2018 1:34.66
17. MEHMETI, Edi 12 NEMO 1:36.42
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 11 Nis 2005 1:37.11
19. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10 SWC Orion 1:40.54
20. KRYEZIU, Shpat 10 STEP 1:40.78
21. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10 VARDAR 2018 1:42.00
22. BUDIMA, Arion 10 STEP 1:44.89
23. OSAJ, Lisi 10 NEMO 1:46.29
24. APOSTOLOV, KONSTANTIN 10 GD SPORT 1:47.11

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. OLT, Kondirolli 15 NEMO 1:10.13

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. ROISTIC, Marko 12 DUBOCICA 1:20.47
2. JORDANOV, David 12 SWC Orion 1:30.15
3. YLL, Miftari 12 NEMO 1:31.04
4. MEHMETI, Edi 12 NEMO 1:36.42

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. GANIC, Petar 11 DUBOCICA 1:21.84
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 VARDAR 2018 1:22.51
3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 10 PK Beta Sharks 1:24.61
4. YORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 1:25.11
5. MILENOVIC, Mateja 10 Napredak 1:25.79
6. ZASHEV, Styliyan 11 GD SPORT 1:28.55
7. MITIC, Petar 11 SVETI NIKOLA 1:28.73
8. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 PK Beta Sharks 1:29.22
9. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 VARDAR 2018 1:30.69
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 15, Boys, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank Age Time Pts

10. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 2018 1:34.66
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 11 Nis 2005 1:37.11
12. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10 SWC Orion 1:40.54
13. KRYEZIU, Shpat 10 STEP 1:40.78
14. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10 VARDAR 2018 1:42.00
15. BUDIMA, Arion 10 STEP 1:44.89
16. OSAJ, Lisi 10 NEMO 1:46.29
17. APOSTOLOV, KONSTANTIN 10 GD SPORT 1:47.11


